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AEB XIE7136 Pata sco River • A uarium East Bottom 39.28547 -76.60795 

AES XIE7136 Pata sco River· A uarium East Surface 39.2854 7 -76.60795 
AWS XIE7135 Pata sco River - A uarium West 39.28543 -76.60877 

BCM XFG1650 Cho tank River - Broad Creek Da marker 38.69415 -76.24973 

CHP XEH8004 Cho tank River - Castle Haven Point 38.63352 -76.16042 

CRL XEG9389 Cho tank River · Choptank River Li ht 38.65578 -76.18457 39°30'0"N 
FBL XCl3607 Fishing Bay · Lower 38.22595 -75.98898 

FBU XDH2399 Fishin Bay · U stream 38.371417 -76.00237 

IPL WXT0013 Patuxent River - Iron Pot Landin 38. 79600 -76. 72080 
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LM N LMN0028 Wicomico River - Little Monie Creek 38.20855 -75.80458 

MBR XIE5525 Pata sco River • Middle Branch 39.2586 -76.62528 

MSC XIE4742 Pata sco River - Masonville Cove Pier 39.24467 -76.59718 

MTI MTI0015 Patuxent River · Mata oni 38. 74332 • 76. 70743 

OPC XJG7035 Bush River · Otter Point Creek 39.45078 -76.27457 

RIV XIF7918 Back River - Riverside Marina 39.29811 • 76.47030 

SGC XBF7904 Potomac River - St. Geor e's Creek 38.13110 -76.49340 

SHS XEH6031 Cho tank River - Sand Hill Sanctua 38.60013 -76.11470 

SPS XHF0460 

SUS XKH2949 

39.00750 -76.40033 

39.54778 -76.08480 39°0'0"N 
TAM XEG9987 Cho tank River - Tred Avon Marker 38.66500 • 76.18858 
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